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Mon A 3-Sep Autumn Term Starts / INSET day for Y8-13 / First day for new Year 7s (10.30am start)

Tue 4-Sep Y8-13 start today

Wed 5-Sep

Thu 6-Sep School Photographs for Years 7,10,12

Fri 7-Sep

Mon B 10-Sep

Tue 11-Sep

Wed 12-Sep

Thu 13-Sep

Fri 14-Sep

Mon A 17-Sep

Tue 18-Sep

Wed 19-Sep

Thu 20-Sep

Fri 21-Sep

Mon B 24-Sep

Tue 25-Sep

Wed 26-Sep

Thu 27-Sep

Fri 28-Sep

Mon A 1-Oct

Tue 2-Oct

Wed 3-Oct

Thu 4-Oct Year 5-6 Open Evening

Fri 5-Oct

Mon B 8-Oct

Tue 9-Oct

Wed 10-Oct

Thu 11-Oct

Fri 12-Oct

Mon A 15-Oct

Tue 16-Oct

Wed 17-Oct

Thu 18-Oct

Fri 19-Oct

Mon B 22-Oct

Tue 23-Oct

Wed 24-Oct

Thu 25-Oct

Fri 26-Oct

Mon A 5-Nov

Tue 6-Nov

Wed 7-Nov

Thu 8-Nov

Fri 9-Nov

Mon B 12-Nov

Tue 13-Nov Year 11 Parents' Evening  4-7pm

Wed 14-Nov

Thu 15-Nov

Fri 16-Nov

Mon A 19-Nov Y7 Showcase evening

Tue 20-Nov

Wed 21-Nov

Thu 22-Nov

Fri 23-Nov

Mon B 26-Nov

Tue 27-Nov Year 12/13 Parents' Evening 4-7pm

Wed 28-Nov

Thu 29-Nov

Fri 30-Nov

Mon A 3-Dec

Tue 4-Dec

Wed 5-Dec

HALF TERM



Thu 6-Dec Christmas Concert - St Martin's Church

Fri 7-Dec

Mon B 10-Dec

Tue 11-Dec Sixth Form Open Evening and Christmas Festival

Wed 12-Dec

Thu 13-Dec

Fri 14-Dec

Mon A 17-Dec

Tues 18-Dec

Wed 19-Dec

Thu 20-Dec

Fri 21-Dec

Mon B 7-Jan

Tue 8-Jan

Wed 9-Jan

Thu 10-Jan

Fri 11-Jan

Mon A 14-Jan

Tue 15-Jan Year 8 Parents' Evening 4-7pm

Wed 16-Jan

Thu 17-Jan

Fri 18-Jan

Mon B 21-Jan

Tue 22-Jan

Wed 23-Jan

Thu 24-Jan

Fri 25-Jan

Mon A 28-Jan

Tue 29-Jan

Wed 30-Jan

Thu 31-Jan

Fri 1-Feb

Mon B 4-Feb

Tue 5-Feb

Wed 6-Feb

Thu 7-Feb

Fri 8-Feb Y9 Boys and Girls SLB / MenACWY vaccinations - School Nurses in today

Mon A 11-Feb

Tue 12-Feb

Wed 13-Feb

Thu 14-Feb

Fri 15-Feb

Mon B 18-Feb

Tue 19-Feb Year 9 Parents' Evening 4-7pm

Wed 20-Feb

Thu 21-Feb

Fri 22-Feb

Mon A 4-Mar

Tue 5-Mar

Wed 6-Mar

Thu 7-Mar

Fr 8-Mar

Mon B 11-Mar

Tue 12-Mar

Wed 13-Mar

Thu 14-Mar Year 10 Parents' Evening 4-7pm

Fri 15-Mar

Mon A 18-Mar

Tue 19-Mar

Wed 20-Mar

Thu 21-Mar Year 7 Parents' Evening 4-7pm

Fri 22-Mar

Mon B 25-Mar

CHRISTMAS

HALF TERM



Tue 26-Mar
Wed 27-Mar Y11 Enrolment Evening 5-6pm
Thu 28-Mar
Fri 29-Mar

Mon A 1-Apr
Tue 2-Apr

Wed 3-Apr
Thu 4-Apr
Fri 5-Apr

Mon B 8-Apr

Tue 9-Apr
Wed 10-Apr
Thu 11-Apr
Fri 12-Apr

Mon A 29-Apr
Tue 30-Apr

Wed 1-May
Thu 2-May
Fri 3-May

Tue B 7-May
Wed 8-May
Thu 9-May
Fri 10-May

Mon A 13-May
Tue 14-May

Wed 15-May
Thu 16-May
Fri 17-May

Mon B 20-May
Tue 21-May

Wed 22-May
Thu 23-May
Fri 24-May

Mon A 3-Jun
Tue 4-Jun

Wed 5-Jun
Thu 6-Jun
Fri 7-Jun

Mon B 10-Jun
Tue 11-Jun

Wed 12-Jun
Thu 13-Jun
Fri 14-Jun

Mon A 17-Jun
Tue 18-Jun

Wed 19-Jun
Thu 20-Jun
Fri 21-Jun

Mon B 24-Jun
Tue 25-Jun

Wed 26-Jun
Thu 27-Jun
Fri 28-Jun

Mon A 1-Jul
Tue 2-Jul

Wed 3-Jul
Thu 4-Jul Sports Day
Fri 5-Jul

Mon B 8-Jul
Tue 9-Jul

Wed 10-Jul
Thu 11-Jul Reserve Sports Day
Fri 12-Jul

Mon A 15-Jul
Tue 16-Jul

Wed 17-Jul Inset day
Thur 18-Jul Inset day

Fri 19-Jul Inset day
Mon B 22-Jul Inset day

A Level results -  15/8/19

GCSE results - 22/8/19
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